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Super 6's Summer Football 2024 · U13/14/16

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 1 Venom Scorpions

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 Minions Jaguars

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 4 Galah's Cockatoo's

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 5 6S Bazinga's
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 1 Scorpions Galah's

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 Venom Minions

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 4 Jaguars 6S

Fri 18 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 5 Cockatoo's Bazinga's

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
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Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 1 Minions Cockatoo's

Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 2 Galah's Bazinga's

Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 4 Venom Jaguars

Fri 25 Oct 2024 18:15 Field 5 Scorpions 6S
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 1 Scorpions Bazinga's

Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Venom Cockatoo's

Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 4 Minions 6S

Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 5 Jaguars Galah's

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 1 Venom Galah's

Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Scorpions Jaguars
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Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 4 Minions Bazinga's

Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 5 Cockatoo's 6S
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 1 Venom Bazinga's

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Scorpions Cockatoo's

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 4 Minions Galah's

Fri 15 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 5 Jaguars 6S
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 1 Venom 6S

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Scorpions Minions

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 4 Jaguars Bazinga's

Fri 22 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 5 Galah's Cockatoo's

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 1 Jaguars Cockatoo's

Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 2 Galah's 6S

Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 4 Venom Scorpions

Fri 29 Nov 2024 18:15 Field 5 Bazinga's Minions
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024
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Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 1 Bazinga's Jaguars

Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 2 6S Scorpions

Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 4 Venom Minions

Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 5 Galah's Cockatoo's

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Mt Kuring-gai Oval

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Fri 13 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 1 Bazinga's 6S
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Fri 13 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 2 Jaguars Scorpions

Fri 13 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 3 Venom Galah's

Fri 13 Dec 2024 18:15 Field 4 Minions Cockatoo's
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